## **Master Price List - International Students**

# 国际学生收费标准表

Effective Date : 01st May 2014

Revised Dated : 09th March 2015

							Revised Dated : 09th March 2015			
COURSE TITLE	CERTIFICATE			LAB &				PAYMENT BE	REAKDOWN	
COURSE TITLE	AWARDED BY	TU	JITION FEE	MATERIAL FEE	EXAM FEE	NO OF PLAN	PAYMENT DUE DATE	TUITION	EXAM	COURSE DURATION
								TOTTION	LAAIT	
PREPARATORY COURSE IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE FOR FOREI	GNERS									
							Within 30 days before			
ELEMENTARY TO ADVANCED		\$	7,500.00	NA	NA		Course Commencement Date		NA	9 MTHS
ELLIMENTARY TO ADVANCED	1	-	7,300.00	IVA	IVA	•	Commencement Date	¥ 7,500.00	INA	9 1411113
							Within 30 days before Course			
ELEMENTARY		\$	1,500.00	NA	NA	1		\$ 1,500.00	NA	2 MTHS
	ERC INSTITUTE						Mithin 20 days hafara			
BASIC	ERC INSTITUTE	   \$	2,000.00	NA	NA		Within 30 days before Course Commencement Date	\$ 2,000.00	NA	2 MTHS
DASIC	1	<b>P</b>	2,000.00	IVA	INA		Commencement Date	\$ 2,000.00	IVA	ZIMINS
							Within 30 days before Course			
INTERMEDIATE	_	\$	2,000.00	NA	NA	1	Commencement Date	\$ 2,000.00	NA	2 MTHS
							Within 30 days before			
ADVANCED		<b> </b>	2,000.00	NA	NA	1	Course Commencement Date		NA	2 MTHS
			2,000.00	14/1	TWX			Ψ 2,000.00		2111113
SECONDARY										
	ERC INSTITUTE						Within 30 days before			
PREPARATORY COURSE FOR SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE (O LEVEL) EXAMINATION		\$	8,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 700.00	1	Course Commencement Date		\$ 700.00	10 MTHS
			3,33333							
CERTIFICATE										
	ERC INSTITUTE						Within 30 days before			
FOUNDATION CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION		\$	4,000.00	NA	NA	1	Course Commencement Date		NA	4.5 MTHS
DIPLOMA										
DIPLOMA IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	- ERC INSTITUTE									
	ERC INSTITUTE						Within 30 days before Course			
DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION		\$	9,500.00	NA	NA	1	Commencement Date	\$ 9,500.00	NA	9 MTHS
ADVANCED DIPLOMA-I										
ADVANCED DIDLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION										
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	ERC INSTITUTE						Within 30 days before Course			
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE		\$	9,500.00	NA	NA	1	Commencement Date	\$ 9,500.00	NA	9 MTHS
ADVANCED DIPLOMA-II										
ADVANCED DIDLOMA IN DUCINIESS ADMINISTRATION										
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION										
SPECIALISATION IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP	-						Within 30 days before Course Commencent			
SPECIALISATION IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	ERC INSTITUTE						Date	\$ 10,500.00		
SPECIALISATION IN BANKING AND FINANCE										
SPECIALISATION IN MARKETING AND SALES MANAGEMENT										
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE		\$	17,500.00	NA	NA	2	On 8th month	\$ 7,000.00	NA	20 MTHS
PACHELOD DECDEE										
BACHELOR DEGREE										
							Within 30 days before			
	UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON						Course Commencement Date	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,690.00	
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS) IN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT						_	0 - 04h	¢	f 1.000.00	
(TOP-UP)		\$	13,800.00	NA	\$ 3,380.00	2	On 8th month	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,690.00	15 MTHS
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS) BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TOP-UP)										
SPECIALISATION IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP	]						Within 30 days before			
SPECIALISATION IN WEALTH MANAGEMENT							Course Commencement Date	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,225.00	
SPECIALISATION IN FINANCE	UNIVERSITY OF							,	_,	
	GREENWICH		# # <del>* * *</del> *		<b>,</b> , ,	_			d 5.5-	40.
SPECIALISATION IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	1	\$	14,000.00	NA	\$ 4,450.00	2	On 6th month	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,225.00	12 MTHS
							Within 30 days before			
							Course Commencement Date	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,225.00	
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (TOP UP)		\$	17,000.00	NA	\$ 4,450.00	2	On 6th month	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	12 MTHS
MASTER										
							Within 30 days before			
	UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON						Course Commencement Date	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	
MASTER OF ARTS		\$	15,000.00	NA	\$ 4,500.00	2	On 6th month	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	15 MTHS
MASTER OF ARTS MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	]						Within 30 days before			
SPECIALISATION IN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	UNIVERSITY OF						Course Commencement Date	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	
SPECIALISATION IN OPERATIONS & LOGISTICS	GREENWICH								_,,	
	1									
SPECIALISATION IN TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT	<u> </u>	\$	16,500.00	NA	\$ 5,600.00	2	On 6th month	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	18 MTHS

#### **Application Fees**

New students 650.00 Progression students 550.00

## **International Administrative Fee (One-time)**

New students 650.00

### **Upon approval of student pass, other fees to be paid by students**

New Student Pass	S\$ 120.00 (Nett)	Replacement of Student Pass (First Loss)	S\$ 100.00 (Nett)
Progression & Current Student Pass	S\$ 90.00 (Nett)	Replacement of Student Pass (2nd & Subsequent losses)	S\$ 300.00 (Nett)
ICA Processing Fee (Progression/Renewal/Replacement)	S\$ 30.00 (Nett)	Medical Exam Fee	S\$ 65.00 (Nett)
Replacement of Student Pass (Damaged/Change of Particulars/Photographs)	S\$ 60.00 (Nett)	Airport Pickup (If required)	S\$ 100.00 (Nett)

#### Re-module/Remedial Fees (Inclusive Exam Fee & Fee Protection Scheme Fee)

Preparatory Course In English Language For Foreigners	\$ 600.00	Bachelor (UOGBABM)	\$ 2,650.00
Foundation Certificate in BA	\$ 700.00	Bachelor (UOGBAAF)	\$ 3,450.00
Adv. Diploma (SADBAYear 1 & 2)	\$ 950.00	Master (UOWMBA)	\$ 1,750.00
Bachelor (UOWBAIBM)	\$ 1,750.00	Master (UOGMBA/MA)	\$ 1,600.00

### **Bridging Tution Fees (Inclusive Exam Fee /Fee Protection Scheme Fee/Group Medical Insurance Fee)**

Bridging (SADBA Year 1 & 2) 1,200.00 \$

## All fees are payable to "ERC Institute Pte Ltd" with detail as below:-

United Overseas Bank Limited Bank Name

Bank Account 201-330-162-1

10 Anson Road #01-01 International Plaza Singapore 079903 Bank Address

UOVBSGSG Swift Code Bank Code 7375

Branch Code 057 (ANSON ROAD)

TT/Cheque/Cash/Nets/Bankdraft/Cashier Order Payment Mode

#### **Notes**

The information contained in this document is correct at the time of printing

ERC Institute Pte Ltd and University Partner reserves the right to change the master price list from time to time without prior notice

All fees quoated exclusive of prevailing Goods & Services Tax (GST).

Subsequence instalment payment to be paid in accordance to the payment letter issued via ERC INSTITUTE Refund policy in line with "CPE Standard Student Contract"